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From
: Omar Sandoval <omars@ggcity.org>
Subject
: Re: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

To
: Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
Cc
: Alex Size <Alex.Size@tpl.org>, Thomas P. Clark <tclark@stradlinglaw.com>, Grace Lee

<gracel@ggcity.org>, Lisa Kim <lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, greg1 <greg1@ggcity.org>, Tily Shue
<tily.shue@tpl.org>

Zimbra gracel@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

Re: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

Wed, Jul 21, 2021 02:44 PM
1 attachment

2 p.m. next Tuesday works.  We'll set up the meeting for then.  Omar.

Omar Sandoval
City Attorney
City of Garden Grove
(714) 741-5368
omars@ggcity.org

From: "Robin Mark" <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>



To: "Omar Sandoval" <omars@ggcity.org>



Cc: "Alex Size" <Alex.Size@tpl.org>, "Thomas P. Clark"
<tclark@stradlinglaw.com>, "Grace Lee" <gracel@ggcity.org>, "Lisa Kim"
<lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, "greg1" <greg1@ggcity.org>, "Tily Shue"
<tily.shue@tpl.org>



Sent: Wednesday, July 21, 2021 2:18:22 PM



Subject: RE: [External]  Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH -
Willowick Appraisal Meeting





